Tekoa Slippery Gulch 2024 Grand Marshal Nomination

The Slippery Gulch Grand Marshal is an individual or organization that has made significant contributions to the community of Tekoa. With the help of community nominations, the Slippery Gulch Board selects the winner to honor their service and contributions to Tekoa and the **Slippery Gulch Celebration**. The winner will be announced in a video on Facebook. The Slippery Gulch committee would like to 'thank you' for helping us to recognize our outstanding community members!

Criteria

- Must have been a Tekoa community resident or could have been a business owner/operator.
- Doesn't need to be a current resident.
- Living Person
- Participated in the community of Tekoa.
- Not previously a Grand Marshal (unless was nominated in a group, example volunteer ambulance crew).

Nomination forms can be picked up at Tekoa City Hall, Eclairs or at our website at slipperygulch.com. In the event that no Grand Marshall nominations are received by March 20, 2024 the Slippery Gulch Board will select the Grand Marshal using the criteria outlined in this nomination form.

Please submit nominations by 3/20/24 to Slippery Gulch, PO Box 812, Tekoa, WA 99033 or email the information to slipperygulch@gmail.com.

The Slippery Gulch Board reserves the right to change or modify this criteria without prior notice. Such changes or modifications will be shared publicly.

Name of nomination:
Contact Information:
Number of years in the community of Tekoa:
Tell us about your nomination:
Name of nominator: Contact information:

Please submit nominations by 4/1/24 to Slippery Gulch PO Box 812, Tekoa, WA 99033 or email the above information to slipperygulch@gmail.com.